Mon 29th

Tues 30th

Wed 1st

Thurs 2nd

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30

Registration- open all day

Registration

Registration

symposium 1
Multisensory processing
in flavour perception
chaired by Garmt Dijksterhuis

posters-2 (coffee/snack)

posters-3 (coffee/snack)

posters-4 (coffee/snack)

posters-1 (coffee)

symposium 3
An embodied view of
multisensory speech
chaired by Asif Ghazanfar

symposium 5
The development of
multisensory integration
chaired by David Lewkowicz

oral session - 4
Modeling and
brain mapping

Lunch-

buffet at quad

Oral Session - 1
Attention

light lunch-wraps and bevgs

coffee/snack break

symposium 2
New Insights into
crossmodal plasticity
chaired by Alex Meredith

symposium 4
Graduate student
award talks

oral session - 2
Body schema

Lunch-
buffet at quad

Lunch-
buffet at quad
business meeting 1:00-2:00

oral session - 3
Development

symposium 6
Plasticity and synergy
in multisensory integration
chaired by Barry Stein

BBQ style food -
on campus

coffee/snack break

coffee/snack break

break and travel

oral session - 5
other

time to banquet dinner

Banquet Dinner at
Battery Gardens
7-10 pm




